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-100kPa---0kPa ~ 10kPa---100MPa

< 2 fEREREENT 110MPa( BXER/IVE )

REE G, BEHA BHRERSHHEEN

FINETESHEER

+0.3%FS/ &

-30°C~ 80°C (EiBE)

-20°C~ 60°C (% LCD &3k)

-30°C~ 70°C (% LED &k )

-40°C~ 120°C

10g, 55Hz ~ 2000Hz

100g, 11lms

IP65

< 375g
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NECESHEER
B NBEE YEE it LR TS B WETE B it £ PR KRS
0-10 +1%FS 20 K010 0-100 +1%FS 200 m100
0-20 40 K020 0-200 500 m200
0-25 50 K025 0-250 500 m250
0-40 100 K040 0-400 1000 m400
0-50 100 K050 mbar  0-500 1000 m500
0-60 +0.5%FS 100 K060 0-600 *0.5%FS 1200 m600
0-70 100 K070 0-700 1400 m700
0-80 200 K080 0- 800 1600 m800
0-90 200 K090 0-900 1800 m900
0-100 200 K100
kPa 02160 300 K160 0-1 +0.5%FS 2 B001
0-200 400 K200 v = Hige
0-250 500 K250 eZ & S0ar
0-300 600 K300 Dot 2 2R
0 - 400 1000 K400 0-3 6 B003
+0.25%FS 0-4 10 B004
0-500 1000 K500 0-5 10 B005
0-600 1000 K600 0-6 10 BOOG
0-700 1400 K700 bar 0-7 14 B00O7
0-800 1600 K800 0-8 +0.25%FS 16 B00S
0-900 1800 K900 0-9 18 B009
0-10 20 B010
0-16 30 B016
0-1 2 M1D0 0-20 40 B020
0-1.6 3 M1D6 0-25 50 B025
MPa 0-2 +0.25%FS 4 M2Do 0-30 60 BO30
0-2.5 5 M2D5 0-35 60 B035
0-3 6 M3DO
0-35 6 M3D5
0-15 +1%FS 3 P1D5
0-3 6 P003
0-5 10 P005
+0.5%FS
0-10 15 P010
0-15 20 P0O15
, 0-30 45 P030
psi
0-60 150 P060
0-100 150 P100
0-160 +0.25%FS 300 P160
0-200 300 P200
0-300 450 P300
0-500 750 P500
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0-4
0-5
0-6
0-7
0-8
0-9©
0-10
0-16
0-20
0-25
0-30
0-35
0-40
0-50
0-60
0-70
0-80
0-90
0-100

MPa +0.25%FS

0-500
0-600
0-700
0-800
0-900
0-1000
0-2000
psi 0- 3000 +0.25%FS
0-4000
0-5000
0-6000
0-7000
0-8000
0-9000
0-10000
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10
10
10
10
15
15
15
30
30

37.5
45
52.5
60
75
90
100
100

100
110

750
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
3000
4500
6000
7500
9000
10500
12000
13500
15000

A\ e =
1=

M3D5
M4D0
M5D0
M6D0
M7DO0
M8D0
M9DO0
MO010
MO016
MO020
MO025
MO030
MO035
MO040
MO050
MO060
MO070
MO080

MO090
M100

P500
P600
P700
P800
P900
PO1K
PO2K
PO3K
PO4K
POSK
PO6K
PO7K
PO8K
PO9K
P10K

Bl

bar

MESEE
0-35
0-40
0-50
0-60
0-70
0-80
0-90
0-100
0-160
0-200
0-250
0-300
0-350
0-400
0-500
0-600
0-700
0-800
0-900
0-1000
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70
100
100
100
100
150
150
150
300
300
450
525
375
600
750
900
1000
1000

1000
1100

+0.25%FS
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B035
B040
B050
B060
B070
B080
B090
B100
B160
B200
B250
B300
B350
B400
B500
B600
B700
B800

B900
BO1K
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==Ly NEEE BE MtE LR IT5RS B2 NEEE BE it E PR TS
0-40 100 K040 0-1 2 BOO1
0-1.6 3 B1D6
0-50 100 K050 - A 5655
0-60 100 K060 025 5 B2D5
0-70 +1%FS 100 K070 82 160 gggi
0-80 200 K080 05 £0.5%FS 10 B0O5
0-90 200 K090 0-6 10 B006
0-7 14 B0O7
0-100 200 K100 08 16 5008
0-160 300 K160 0-9 18 B009
kPa 0-200 400 K200 0-10 20 B010
0-250 500 K250 0-16 30 BO16
0-20 40 B020
0-300 600 K300 0.95 50 B0%5
0-400 0BUES 1000 K400 0-30 60 B030
+0.5% 0-35 60 B035
0-500 1000 K500
bar 0-40 100 B040
0-600 1000 K600 0-50 100 B050
0-700 1400 K700 0-60 100 B060
0-70 140 B070
0-800 1600 K800 0.80 160 —
0-900 1800 K900 0-90 180 B090
0-100 200 B100
+0.259
0-160 +0.25%FS 300 B160
0-1 +0.5%FS 2 M1DO 0-200 300 B200
0-16 3 M1D6 0-250 375 B250
' 0-300 350 B300
0-2 4 M2D0 0-350 525 B350
0-25 5 M2D5 0-400 600 B400
0-500 750 B500
v & M3D0 0-600 900 B600
0-35 6 M3D5 0-700 1000 B700
0-800 1000 B80O
0-4 g asld 0-900 1000 B900
0-5 10 M5D0 0-1000 1100 BO1K
0-6 10 M6DO
0-7 14 M7D0 0-5 10 Fule
. 16 MSDO 0-10 +1%FS 15 P010
0-9 18 MSDO 0-15 20 PO15
MPa 0-10 £0.25%ES 20 M010 2 o FLw
AU 0-60 150 P060
0-16 30 MO016 +0.5%FS
0-20 30 M020 0-100 150 P100
0-25 375 MO25 0-160 300 P160
0-30 45 M030 0-200 300 P200
0-35 525 MO35 0-300 450 P300
0-40 60 M040 0-400 750 P400
0-50 25 MO50 0-500 750 P500
0-60 90 MO060 0-600 1500 P600
0-70 100 W670 psi 0-700 1500 P700
o - e 0-800 1500 P800
0-90 100 0080 0-900 1500 P900
0-1000 1500 PO1K
0-100 110 M100 +0 25%FS
0 - 2000 3000 PO2K
0- 3000 4500 PO3K
0-400 1000 m400 0- 4000 6000 PO4K
0-500 1000 m500 0-5000 7500 PO5K
O B US000 S1%ES 200 Y 0-6000 9000 PO6K
0-700 1400 m700 0-7000 10500 PO7K
0-800 1600 m800 0- 8000 12000 PO8K
0-900 1800 m900 0-9000 13500 PO9K
0- 10000 15000 P10K
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=<K} MESEE YaE i PR TS ==Efy) MESEE YEE fid & _EFR iTRS

-25-0 50 V025 -0.25-0 0.5 VD25

-40-0 100 V040 -04-0 1 VOD4

-60-0 100 V060 -06-0 1 VOD6

-100-0 150 V100 -1-0 15 V1DO

5 H-4E 10 C033 -0.03-+0.03 0.1 coD3

-5-420 30 €520 -0.05-+0.2 0.3 C052

-5-+25 30 C525 -0.05-+0.25 0.3 C5D5

-15-+15 +1%FS 30 co15 -0.15-40.15  40Fs 0.3 cD15

-20-+20 30 €020 -0.2-+0.2 0.3 coD2

-25-+25 50 C025 -0.25-+0.25 0.5 CcD25

-30-+30 50 €030 -0.3-+0.3 0.5 €003

- 50 - +50 100 C050 -0.5-+0.5 1 €005

-100 - +60 150 C16B -1-+0.6 15 COoD6

kPa  _100-+100 300 c11B bar -1-+1 2 c101

-100 - +150 300 C1B5 -1-415 3 C1D5

-100 - +300 500 C13B T 5 c103

-100 - +500 1000 C15B -1-45 10 C105

-100 - +900 2000 C19B -1-49 20 C109

- 100 - +1000 2500 C11K -1-+10 25 c110

- 100 - +1500 3000 C1K5 -1-+415 30 c115

-100-+1600  +0.5%FS 3000 C1K6 -1-+16 +0.5%FS 30 c116

- 100 - +2000 3000 C12K -1-+420 30 €120

- 100 - +2400 5000 C24K -1-+24 50 C124

- 100 - +2500 5000 C25K -1-425 50 C125

- 100 - +3000 6000 C30K -1-430 60 C130

- 100 - +3500 7000 C35K -1-435 70 C135
-15-0 20 PF00
15-+10 +1%FS 20 PF10
-15-+15 45 PF15
_ -15-+30 150 PF30
- 15-+50 150 PF50
-15-+80 +0.5%FS 300 PF80
-15-+100 300 PF1B
-15-+150 450 P1B5

MIXAFE: GB/T 17614.1-2015/IEC60770-1:2010;
FERRE: 20°C £5°C;
HEXHEE: 45% ~ 75%

HittMEEERI S REkRo
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BEIRE
+0.05%FS/°C (< 20kPa)
EHREIRE +0.03%FS/°C (20kPa < X < 100kPa)
+0.02%FS/°C (> 100kPa)
+0.05%FS/°C (< 20kPa)
THEREIRE +0.03%FS/°C (20kPa < X < 100kPa)
+0.02%FS/°C (> 100kPa)
B8
mBES HEEE AR k=
4mA~20mA DC(E) 11V~28V DC 7 < (U-11)/0.02(Q)
0V~5V DC(J)
1V~5V DC(F) 15V~28V DC =44 > 10kQ
0V~10V DC(V)
BiRE
Fs MK E HITIRE M1 MHRESE LR
® EREREBIILE EN IEC 61000-6-2:2019&IEC 61000-4-2:2008 +4kV (i) +8kV (=5) B
B 80MHz-1000MHz 10V/m
@ SHURSTILE EN IEC 61000-6-2:2019&IEC 61000-4-3:2020 A
1400MHz-6000MHz 3V/m
® BB R B BRI S EN IEC 61000-6-2:2019&IEC 61000-4-4:2012 1kV B
@ RRTIE EN IEC 61000-6-2:2019&IEC 61000-4-5:2014 #44% 0.5kV £&ith 1kV B
® ESHTRILE EN IEC 61000-6-2:2019&IEC 61000-4-2:2013 0.15MHz-80MHz A
® T 3fkE7 EN IEC 61000-6-2:2019&IEC 61000-4-8:2009 30A/m A
HEEER A: EFER. ZEREBEARWAMENRERMEES,
EEEELR B: ThEES MR BRI RARMRE, EERRELEEBRTIRE, FEEIREE T,
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UL EFE2ES

M20X 1.5 JMBLL, UwEZEE (C1)
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M20 x 1. 5-6g
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prigitt =e]
MPM483E  BUFEHZ %3S
RS EHHE
G =E
A BE
S BERE
N faE
872 ESEE -100kPa---0kPa - 10kPa--100MPa
XXXX  FEmEBENNITES
RS WHES
E  4mA~20mADC
F 1V~5VDC
J 0vV~5VDC
V 0V~ 10V DC
RS HEBBEE
V5 11V~ 28V DC (Z%Hl)
V13 15V~ 28VDC (=%k#l)
RS BEY
Al £0.25%FS
A2 £0.5%FS
A3 F1%FS
- shigtkl
fes TS 0 FES
222 B 316L TEEN 304
231 TEW 316L TEEN 316L
S o
251 8 T 304
351 8 IBEREE
RS BEREIHER
00 #IEKR (thf)
01 =mZA EHNEE, BNERAMAE)
03  —{fJE4E (X PC1, PC3, PD1, PDI1s AIE)
RS IiREE
Cl  M20X1.5%h, iHEZEE
C2  Gl/445h, immE%EE
C3  Gl/24%b, ImEZEE
C5 M20X1.5%bh, ke
C6  NPT1/44h
C10 NPT1/25h
PC1  M20X1.5 FRELEH
0kPa ~ 40kPa---35MPa
PC3 G1/2 T4
PD1 DN25 RfmiEsE
0kPa ~ 40kPa---3.5MPa
PDls DN25 EfEEiEHains
RS SREEERHENX
N % (C6. C10. PD1. PD1s Fizk)
1 TH
2 @R (FRf, BRC5. C6. C10. PD1. PD1s %M
3 =7lA
4 CR$E (C5 @)
MPM483E G MID6 E V5 A2 222 00 C1 2 SRR S
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prigitt =e]
RS B
N FTEEEC
M6 4 LED #{Z%:3k (X 4mA ~ 20mADC =& )
M7 4 LCD #Z%Rk (X 4mA ~ 20mA DC F=da )
RS FEBH2
N  RBEEH
D01 FEHEERH

#E% M6 DL SRS
EBRR

1. @EBRA ‘07 KRFmiEESY, BRERERE 2N NETESHRER ;
2. 1T M6 3¢ M7 RKBITIXERRY, HEBAIRN > 16V DC;
3. BNNEFMBETENREILS, WEHMTAENR, HIFSERRHE, FEITREFER.
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